45.000 1.00 45.000 0.00 165.375

REPACKING 

DOCUMENTATION CHARGES 

STORAGE-INV-9011547300/0.030CBM/26DAYS 

STORAGE-INV-9011547301/1.156CBM/26DAYS

Loading & Offloding Charges 14.000 1.00 14.000 0.00 51.450

195.00 0.00 716.63

Total Amount in USD: 195.00

Total Amount in AED: 716.63

USD One Hundred And Ninety Five Only

AED Seven Hundred Sixteen And Sixty Three Fils Only